

21st July, 2018

То,

The Manager (Listing) BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400 001

Scrip Code: 532290

To,

The Manager (Listing) National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai-400 051

Scrip Code: BLBLIMITED

Sub.: Submission of Newspaper cutting of published Results of Postal Ballot and E-Voting (Scrutinizer Report)

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find attached copy of the published Results of Postal Ballot, Poll and E-Voting (Scrutinizer Report) in the "Business Standard" (English) and "Jansatta" (Hindi) on 19th July, 2018 for the National Company Law Tribunal Convened Meeting of shareholders held on Saturday, 07th day of July. 2018, interalia, to consider and approve the following:

a. The Scheme of Arrangement for Amalgamation of BLB Commodities Limited (Transferor Company -1), BLB Global Business Limited (Transferor Company -2), Caprise Commodities Limited (Transferor Company -3) and Sri Sharadamba Properties Limited (Transferor Company -4) with BLB Limited (Transferee Company) and their respective shareholders and creditors pursuant to the provisions of Section 230 to 232 and other provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Compromise, Arrangement and Amalgamations) Rules, 2016.

As required under Rule 7 of the Companies (Compromises, Arrangements and Amalgamations) Rules, 2016, request you to upload the copy of the annexed advertisements herewith on your website.

Please note that we have already submitted intimation of NCLT convened meeting on 07th July, 2018 and Scrutinizer report of said meetings of shareholders on 18th July, 2018 to both exchanges.

This is for your kmd information and records.

Thanking you.

Yours Truly,

For BLB LIMITED

UXA

(VIKRAM RATHI) EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR DIN: 00007325

> BLB Limited CIN L67120HR1981PLC051078 Corporate Member NSE

Corporate Office : H No. 4760-61/23, 3rd Floor, Arisari Road, Darya Ganj, New Delhi-110.002 Tet. 011-49325500 Fax: 011-49325637 Registered Office :SCQ (Shop Cum Office) No.22. Spring Field Colony Extension No.1. Near Sector 31-32. Far Itabad-121003. Haryana. Website : www.biblimited.com. Email: infobtb@biblimited.com

| NEW DELHI THURSDAY, 19 JULY 2018 Business Standard | | | | | | | INDAG RUBBER LIMITED | | | | | | |
|---|--------------------------|------------------------------|--|--|--|---|---|---|--|---|--|---|----------------------|
| C TON (ONLINE AUCTION) UNDER R | ULES 8(8) | S (9) OF THE | | | | ford | he pulpose | of dividen | d and AGM | Theather | (| The second | |
| | | and a second second | 1 | | | - I and | | | | | | By an | nter al the |
| to described herein, taken possession measure of Secondry Interest Act 20 ring terms 3 cooperants 2 auction emerge | 02 and Sec | autry inspress | 1 | | | | a: July 18, 1 se: New Dal | | 23 | | - | | Monali D mpany Se |
| et Recovery Management Branch, Arya | Samai Road | I, Karol Bagh, | | | | BI | B LI | NITE | D | Sec. | E | BLB | 1 |
| npany, Out of Khusta No. 561/2, Exlen | ded Abadi of | Lui Dore, 14 | | Regit, Office: SCO (| | No. 22. Spring | | Extension No | o. 1, Near Sec | | statian-1210 | the deckers | |
| Croce Eighty One Linkh Thirty So, thour | | | | Tel No: | 011-40325000 | E-mail: cobinit | | | | | inited core | 1 | 1000 |
| payable with approable rate of interes | | | 194 | rawrin i'r Section 18 | B Sectors 110 of | In Companies | Act 2018 real | with Carto | umes (Maraga | errent and A | | 1 August 2014 | |
| I, up to 5:00 P.M., Can also be subhilit rol Bagh, New Delh-110005 n. To 01:30 p.m. (With unsumed extens | | | | other oppicable programs of the oppicable programs of the equilation of the equilation of the equilation of the equilation of the oppicable of | Charoligan Ben ty stanetoksers et 6" June 2018 mpany 1), 6L8 andarida Proper | ich vide order da an required unus wile scoutt for Global Budmon tee Uckland (Tra | ned 23° May, 3 er Sector 230 approval of the a Limited (Tru enteror Compu | D18 ps Com 5) of the Co Schemm of referer Com rty 4) with 8 | ipeny Adplices impanies Act, 2 Amangement Inpuny 21, Cop Lê Limited (Tra | on No. CA(C 013 through to: Amatigaet nae. Cammo softense Con | AA) No. Obt postal ballo abon of BLB dress Limite sparty) and th | ChatHry/2018 K and e-wating Commodities of (Transferor vet respective | |
| Deposit : On or before 18.08.2018 up to | 5:00 P.M.) | | Th | insholders and Cred Interact of Poppin Ra | Aut & E-Voing of | ong with result i | of physical mee | dog of Equi | ty Shareholder | s held on 7 | Wy. 2018 | at the Margan | |
| | 1 | Rs. In Liekths) | | visi Recort (A unit o Scrubnister on 07° J | | | | | | | | | 1000 |
| | Reserve Price | EMD | with | A scholinizer report to company simultan | th Hoolitile Nation | al Company Lin | · Tribunal, Cha | ridget Be | nth directly an | d simulated | antly smiths | the continuity | - |
| agar Extr., Shendara, Delhi - 110032 | 41.00 | 4.10 | - 43 | IT not to the stock | michanges (BB | E Limited away | v beeindin com | | | | | 2 - 2 M C C 14 | |
| ir Exim, Shrihdana, Dethi - 110032. M Exim | 37.00 | 3,70 | 1. | e repairs of result of It The Result of the | | _ | and the second second | | _ | _ | _ | - | 1.2 |
| r exit. | 41.50 | 4.15 | | Careston a resonance | ere who cast the | distant and the | | | Poli Papara | No.0 | Invalid Pa | Il Papers | F |
| the SM more property and the said origin | nil title coad | will be harkled | | Postal Balline | e-voting and Pr | | eg | | 100000000 | Pental | 0-0 1 K 10 | All of Table | |
| | | | | Poscal Saliss | Poll: B | Voteg To | Laitot | Foll | E-Voting Tota | Balizt | Press E-W | oting Tetal | |
| D CONDITIONS | | | | 1 | 11 | 11 1 | E I | 49 | 28 24 | 1 | 1 | 1 2 | |
| nterest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 and a watering encumbrances, it any. These | | | 10 | The Summary of | the results in ca | ents of number | of yosas (sits | 199) Catt 7 | Strand Agen | ut we al 1 | odal mumile | of votes | |
| y through "Driving Electronic Biddin | | | | harse) through val | Voles (Diverse) | College and the second second | w Votes (52 | | Total No. | | Dissert | Hankdow | |
| ability for detailed terms before taking int with Authorised Officer, on 16.08.2018 | | | | in cant Fo | r' Hoosph valid | cent 'Age | elect" through | wellet woose | Voles (Share | ni h | St. Mart | Paged I | |
| ve Price and the participating bidders ma | | | | Hostal Poll | S-Voting 14 | tal Postal Ballot | Poll E-Vol | Total | valid vote | | AGAINET | Farmed : | |
| signature certificate and e-mail address | For details | with regard to | | 1 8 12280 | 5 10702558. 1967 | | 4. 1 | | 10478483 | 100.00 | 0.00 | PASSED | |
| ndia Ltd., Shri Vinod Chauhan M ment of the EMD amount the biddent sha | | | Tu | public manifestillers | (i.e. other Than pr | process and proce | ster group that | whiteen hi | Ne si Diritti all | I HINK BYER B | e Scherterol | Atomperant | No |
| ature) (f) The inlanding bidden should re | | | | e details of recall of | | | | d granutar | and promotion | prote stand | toblery) as a | white broader | 47 |
| ost Prospective bidder may avail online | | | | tion 23045 of the C) The Result of the | | | | 1 | _ | | | - | Di Di |
| 2 9813587931, Landline No. 0124-43 ervs Prior is to be deposited by way of | | | | | Her who cash the | | | OF VALUE P | oll Papers | Ho. c | if invalid Po | S Papers | Re |
| elbl, CR shall be depealed through RTI | | | | to gostal ballot | Pe-woting and o | all in the meets | ng | | | (112)H | | accesses 1 | 20 |
| mihi, Current A/a No 2385296000001 II | | | | Postal Ballet | Pall B. | Voting Te | tal Postal Ballet | Poll | Woting Tota | i Postal Bailoi | Pail 5W | sting Totat | 00 |
| EMO amount, the intending bidders sh to Canara Bank, ARM Brench, Karol | | | | T | 49 | Z8. B | 1 1 | 58 | 28 78 | 1 | 4 | 0 2 | for |
| thenugh RTGSINEFT advisedgement | nt receipt the | RTU ritiw toen | |) The Summary of | | | r of votes (zi | nini) carl." | For' and 'Age | net' out of | Total Humbs | er of votes | 5 |
| Wet aucoessify biddler vibidit here to pr (25% of bid smount, 13) Sedens Name, C | | | | heree) through well | | | | _ | | | | 10 million | 47 |
| by the unsuccessful bioder shall be refund | | | | cast For 1 | Votes (Shares) Mongh valid on | tes cast Apr | anet through | walle notes | Total No: 0 Voten (Shar | es: % | A. C. | Recolution. Passaid 7 | (B) |
| uld commence at Reserve Price, as mun | | | | Postal Poli Ballot | E-Valing To | tal Postal Ballot | PDD E-Vod | ing Total | write vote | | (AGAINST | Passol | Lie |
| the highest bid (not below the Reserva- red in fevour of the successful bidder, su | | | | | E 13070858 4645 | | 1 1 | 0 | 46453155 | the second second | 0.00 | PASSED | E |
| 7% of the sale price (Inclusive of EMD air | eady posic), w | mmediately on | Te | a Atheriotoxidera (incr | uting public and | promotors and | promoter grou | o Sharenow | NEED of the co | rigery Asys | spored f | te Scheme of | |
| ive from the date of confirmation of sale b | | | A | ingement with requirefore been epoton | ante mapricy ve | required under | Sector 239/6 | of the Con | reparties Act. 2 | 073 Hence | THE BEEVE | Bachtion Tree | |
| bow, the deposit mode by him shall be slagain (I) All charges for conveyance, i | | | | and the training | | | | | | Ry Orac | | rd of Cirectory | |
| Im/Authorised Officer reserves the right | to postpone | loance or vary | | | | | | | | | For | BLB Limited | 1 2 2 |
| | Collection where his way | Company in the street | | STOCKED CONTRACTOR | | | | | | | | KRAM RATHI | Da |
| thereof. (n) in case there are bidden who | | | Di Di | fed: 15* July, 2018 | | | | | | | | E DIRECTOR | Los |
| fhereof (n) in case there are builders wh concerned Circle affice, Deihi or ARM a (b) For luther belais contact MANU n (Ph. No 011-28751723, Mobile or | Branch, Kar PANDEY, C | ol Bagh, New hist Manager | | ted: 18* July, 2018 200: Faridabad | | | - | | | | EXECUTIV | | Lus |

| दुनिया | जनसत्ता, 19 जुलाई, 2018 9 |
|--|--|
| AUR DANK AND | दिनांक : 19.07.2018 स्थान : लखनऊ प्राधिकृत अधिकारी, कार्पोरेशन बैंक |
| ····································· | Alteral ferfacs BBLB mare under senten aus under senten aus |
| इंदिरा गांधी सार्ट्राय कला केंद्र | and an an an and the second se |
| "हमारी विरासत का सांस्कृतिक संरवण" प्रकाण क्वींक लोकक में का घट कार्य के | evenue a section of the movie of the event of the section of the s |
| वयता - डॉ.उदरान इंदुरकर प्रमट डॉलाम्बर 🛔 | the a but the angle with our of age and all the first the first the first the transfer on the and the first of the first the second sec |
| ENTERON CON | अग्रह आग नगरा /5-सीरिक प्रान्त अगग सीत देव और अग्रह और की साम्रा अग्रह आग नगरा अ |
| 20 जुलाई 2018। अपराहन उताव बाने हैं स्थान आई.जी.एन.सी.ए. समागार सी.वी मेस जनपथ, नई दिल्ली के | पह प्रतिका के के प्रांत के सामय के पहल के दिये पर पहले की प्रतिक के दिये पर प्रतिका की दिये (प्रतिका) की सुक सामय के सामन के बाद (प्रतिका के सामय का सामय) की दिया गया है। जा (प्रतिक के भारतका की जावा के दिये गया हैक साम की प्राह (प्रतिक की भारतका की जावा के प्रतिक की दिये गया कि साम की प्रतिक की प्रतिक की मान्यत की सामय की प्रतिक की प्राह (प्रतिक की भारतका की जावा की प्रतिक की प् |
| NOT AN ADVERTISEMENT UNDER THE SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF D INFLUENCE INVESTMENT DECISIONS OF ANY CURRENT OR PROSPECTIVE TLY OR INDIRECTLY OUTSIDE INDIA, AND NOT A PROSPECTUS ANNOUNCEMENT | No. |
| C | (n) सात्र जगतप्र/पीतः गत्र ई-साहित्र सर सामितन निर्णाषुतान है। सा प्र जनस स्वापत्र / ई-साहित्र साथ स्वाप्त सांघर की जात सीम को जनसाः स्वापत्र सीम संस्थान देएस सीम स्वय में साथ पर सार्व स्वाप्त की सा प साम मायाज नगराज ई-साहित्र कुल सीम समझान ई-साहित्र कुल साम्याज ई-साहित्र कुल न कुल स्वाप्त का साम है। सा साम साम है-साहित्र कुल साम मायाज ई-साहित्र कुल न कुल साम साम के साम |
| | मा) तेक सोट के समाल के उस में दिवे भग की पूर्व 'सीमा' के दिवे गए तार (गीमा') भी कुछ समार के सभा में सभा में सार हो सीरमान का जनावा सीचे दिया भार है. मार के सीट के समान के भार के दियों के सार के साममा के लिखा के कि बीट के भारता के समान जनावार जाता |
| NY LIMITED | Ate at the black at a bin the state of the s |
| OMPANY LIMITED accompany under the Companies Act. 1956 pursuent to e comficate of incorporation granted in 5, 2000 from the RoC. the Mumber 400 020. Meharaushtra: India: For details of changes to the soldress of the page 208 of the Red Heiming Prospectus ("RHP"). solerary and Compliance Officer, Email: shareholders relations@holdcland.com, 85991MH1999PLC123027 | 1 8 2888228 1288228 100.00 < |
| ON LIMITED AND STANDARD LIFE INVESTMENTS LIMITED | |
| ARES") OF HDFC ASSET MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED I"COMPANY" OR GH AN OFFER FOR SALE OF UP TO 6,592,870 EQUITY SHARES BY HOUSING VDARD LIFE INVESTMENTS LIMITED (TOGETHER, "PROMOTER SELLING LIC OF UP TO 22,177,555 EQUITY SHARES ("NET OFFER"), A RESERVATION OF RE CAPITAL) FOR PURCHASE BY THE ELIGIBLE HDFC AMC EMPLOYEES (AS GGREGATING UP TO T [-] MILLION ("HDFC AMC EMPLOYEE RESERVATION OFFER PAID UP EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL) FOR PURCHASE BY THE ELIGIBLE | एका हो भी प्रदार हो भी पराष्ट्र तो भाग में का कि पिये पर कर प्रदार्भ में कि भाग में |

81 A.